

4

3

2

1

Item Number	Quantity	Part Number	Description
1	3	7013	#6 Lock Washer
2	1	7283	Creaser Arm Assembly
3	1	7307	Taper Head Assembly Core
4	1	7003	Seal Retainer
5	1	7057	Support, upper spring cover
6	1	7218	Drive Wheel Assembly
7	1	7024	#6-32 X15.9mm FLH ScREW, Phillips
8	1	7314	Gooser Cam
9	1	7104	Main Chain
10	2	7105	#8-32 X 16mm TH screw
11	2	7122	Roller
12	1	7052	Spring Cover
13	4	7046	#2-56 BH Screw
14	2	7127	#4-40 X 9.5mm FH screw
15	2	7047	#4-40 X 4.75mm BH Screw
16	1	7316	Gooser Guide
17	1	7097	Drive Dog Assembly
18	2	7125	Bushing
19	1	7010	#6-32 X 8mm RH Screw
20	1	7009	#6-32 X 9.5mm FH Screw, phillips
22	2	7042	#6-32 X 4.8mm FH Screw
23	1	7119	Bearing
24	1	7114	Chain Roller Support
25	2	7015	#6-32 Lock Nut
26	2	7075	#6-32 X 1/2" FH Screw
27	1	7027	Push Rod Assembly
28	2	7116	Cotter Pin
29	2	7399	#4-40 X 7.6mm FLH Screw, Phillips
30	1	7093	Drive Sprocket Assembly
31	1	7002	Control valve Seal
32	1	7066	Creaser Spring
33	2	7004	#4-40 Lock Nut
34	1	7064	Creaser Crank
35	1	7048	Control Valve Plate
36	1	7001	Outlet Valve Handle
37	1	7293	Gosser Assembly
38	1	7058	Support, Spring cover lower
39	1	8288	#8-32 Lock Nut
40	1	7102	Cam, Gooser
42	0	7103	Sprocket, Driven
44	0	7091	Drive Shaft
46	2	00088288	#8-32 Lock Nut
47	1	7129	Main Chain Guard

Proprietary and Confidential  
The information contained  
on this drawing is the sole  
property of Level 5 Tools,  
LLC. Any reproduction in  
part or as a whole without  
the written permission of  
Level 5 Tools, LLC is  
Prohibited.



Taper Head Assembly

12-07

7344

B

4

3

2

1